
T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

PRA-GEWA 10(1)
GEORGE WASHINGTON BIRTHPLACE NATIONAL MONUMENT

Contractor ResponsiveBid Amount

State:
County:

Opened at:
By:

Date:

VA
WESTMORELAND
GEORGE WASHINGTON BIRTHPLACE NATL

Sterling, VA
D. Ranciato/W. Peffer
1 /22/03

Signed:

Title: Date: ______________

Contract Awarded to: Date: ______________

Schedule: A

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

ALDRIDGE BROTHERS, INC
307 APPLETREE BR.
ROBBINSVILLE, NC  28771

   448,922.00

J. Sanders Construction Co.
3240 King William Ave.
West Point, VA  23181

   461,249.00

R&G Construction Company
1700 N. Graham Street
Charlotte, NC  28206

   498,803.00

Engineer's Estimate 475,000.00

debbie
Deborah Ranciato

debbie
Program Specialist

debbie
2/28/03

debbie
Aldridge Brothers

debbie
3/6/03



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

PRA-GEWA 10(1)
GEORGE WASHINGTON BIRTHPLACE NATIONAL MONUMENT

Date: 02/28/03

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description

Quantity Unit
Price

Amount

Page    1

Schedule: A

15101 LPSM MOBILIZATION
ALDRIDGE BROTHERS, INC ALL 65,000.00     65,000.00
J. Sanders Construction Co. 30,000.00     30,000.00
R&G Construction Company 23,600.00     23,600.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 29,272.00     29,272.00

15201 LPSM CONSTRUCTION SURVEY AND STAKING
ALDRIDGE BROTHERS, INC ALL 15,000.00     15,000.00
J. Sanders Construction Co. 10,000.00     10,000.00
R&G Construction Company 8,540.00      8,540.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 20,000.00     20,000.00

15401 LPSM CONTRACTOR TESTING
ALDRIDGE BROTHERS, INC ALL 29,500.00     29,500.00
J. Sanders Construction Co. 8,000.00      8,000.00
R&G Construction Company 5,650.00      5,650.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 10,000.00     10,000.00

15501 LPSM CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE
ALDRIDGE BROTHERS, INC ALL 2,750.00      2,750.00
J. Sanders Construction Co. 12,000.00     12,000.00
R&G Construction Company 2,300.00      2,300.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 2,000.00      2,000.00

15703 LNFT SILT FENCE
ALDRIDGE BROTHERS, INC 500 5.00      2,500.00
J. Sanders Construction Co. 3.00      1,500.00
R&G Construction Company 2.00      1,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 3.00      1,500.00

15716 EACH INLET PROTECTION
ALDRIDGE BROTHERS, INC 7 300.00      2,100.00
J. Sanders Construction Co. 50.00        350.00
R&G Construction Company 220.00      1,540.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 270.00      1,890.00

20301B EACH REMOVAL OF SIGNS
ALDRIDGE BROTHERS, INC 1 100.00        100.00
J. Sanders Construction Co. 25.00         25.00
R&G Construction Company 200.00        200.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 180.00        180.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

PRA-GEWA 10(1)
GEORGE WASHINGTON BIRTHPLACE NATIONAL MONUMENT

Date: 02/28/03

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description

Quantity Unit
Price

Amount

Page    2

Schedule: A

20301F EACH REMOVAL OF INLETS
ALDRIDGE BROTHERS, INC 2 1,000.00      2,000.00
J. Sanders Construction Co. 200.00        400.00
R&G Construction Company 400.00        800.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 550.00      1,100.00

20302H LNFT REMOVAL OF PIPE CULVERTS
ALDRIDGE BROTHERS, INC 35 10.00        350.00
J. Sanders Construction Co. 5.00        175.00
R&G Construction Company 22.00        770.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 13.00        455.00

20302SB LNFT REMOVAL OF PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER
ALDRIDGE BROTHERS, INC 150 20.00      3,000.00
J. Sanders Construction Co. 4.00        600.00
R&G Construction Company 11.00      1,650.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 6.50        975.00

20303QB SQYD REMOVAL OF PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK
ALDRIDGE BROTHERS, INC 255 30.00      7,650.00
J. Sanders Construction Co. 8.00      2,040.00
R&G Construction Company 15.00      3,825.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 15.00      3,825.00

20401 CUYD ROADWAY EXCAVATION
ALDRIDGE BROTHERS, INC 2,800 10.50     29,400.00
J. Sanders Construction Co. 12.00     33,600.00
R&G Construction Company 24.50     68,600.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 20.00     56,000.00

30101Z TON AGGREGATE BASE, GRADING C OR D
ALDRIDGE BROTHERS, INC 3,500 18.50     64,750.00
J. Sanders Construction Co. 25.00     87,500.00
R&G Construction Company 25.50     89,250.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 20.00     70,000.00

30302 SQYD ROAD RECONDITIONING
ALDRIDGE BROTHERS, INC 10,600 1.25     13,250.00
J. Sanders Construction Co. 4.00     42,400.00
R&G Construction Company 3.50     37,100.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 4.50     47,700.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

PRA-GEWA 10(1)
GEORGE WASHINGTON BIRTHPLACE NATIONAL MONUMENT

Date: 02/28/03

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description

Quantity Unit
Price

Amount

Page    3

Schedule: A

41501 SQYD PAVING GEOTEXTILE , TYPE VI
ALDRIDGE BROTHERS, INC 1,600 3.90      6,240.00
J. Sanders Construction Co. 2.50      4,000.00
R&G Construction Company 4.25      6,800.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 7.00     11,200.00

41801AAD TON SUPERPAVE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, 3/8-INCH NOMINAL MAXIMUM
SIZE AGGREGATE, <0.3 ESAL, TYPE 4 PAVEMENT SMOOTHNESS (fine graded)

ALDRIDGE BROTHERS, INC 1,900 52.00     98,800.00
J. Sanders Construction Co. 65.00    123,500.00
R&G Construction Company 72.00    136,800.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 50.00     95,000.00

60201K LNFT 18-INCH PIPE CULVERT
ALDRIDGE BROTHERS, INC 15 25.00        375.00
J. Sanders Construction Co. 30.00        450.00
R&G Construction Company 75.00      1,125.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 50.00        750.00

60403FA EACH INLET, TYPE 6A
ALDRIDGE BROTHERS, INC 1 2,500.00      2,500.00
J. Sanders Construction Co. 3,200.00      3,200.00
R&G Construction Company 2,400.00      2,400.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 2,500.00      2,500.00

60426 EACH OIL/GRIT SEPARATOR
ALDRIDGE BROTHERS, INC 1 18,000.00     18,000.00
J. Sanders Construction Co. 12,600.00     12,600.00
R&G Construction Company 28,530.00     28,530.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 18,000.00     18,000.00

60902V LNFT PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, 13-INCH DEPTH
ALDRIDGE BROTHERS, INC 150 31.50      4,725.00
J. Sanders Construction Co. 30.00      4,500.00
R&G Construction Company 17.50      2,625.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 26.00      3,900.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

PRA-GEWA 10(1)
GEORGE WASHINGTON BIRTHPLACE NATIONAL MONUMENT

Date: 02/28/03

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description

Quantity Unit
Price

Amount

Page    4

Schedule: A

60903AX LNFT STONE CURB, TYPE 1, 16-INCH DEPTH
ALDRIDGE BROTHERS, INC 220 75.00     16,500.00
J. Sanders Construction Co. 60.00     13,200.00
R&G Construction Company 48.00     10,560.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 46.00     10,120.00

60909A EACH WHEELSTOP (CONCRETE)
ALDRIDGE BROTHERS, INC 10 100.00      1,000.00
J. Sanders Construction Co. 50.00        500.00
R&G Construction Company 130.00      1,300.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 150.00      1,500.00

61501B SQYD PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK
ALDRIDGE BROTHERS, INC 200 35.00      7,000.00
J. Sanders Construction Co. 60.00     12,000.00
R&G Construction Company 35.00      7,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 40.00      8,000.00

61502B SQYD PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVE PAD
ALDRIDGE BROTHERS, INC 10 110.00      1,100.00
J. Sanders Construction Co. 75.00        750.00
R&G Construction Company 68.00        680.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 65.00        650.00

61505B SQYD PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE WHEELCHAIR RAMP
ALDRIDGE BROTHERS, INC 52 50.00      2,600.00
J. Sanders Construction Co. 80.00      4,160.00
R&G Construction Company 49.00      2,548.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 85.00      4,420.00

62008 SQYD CLEAN STONE MASONRY SURFACES
ALDRIDGE BROTHERS, INC 55 40.00      2,200.00
J. Sanders Construction Co. 20.00      1,100.00
R&G Construction Company 32.00      1,760.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 22.00      1,210.00

62518 SQYD TURF ESTABLISHMENT
ALDRIDGE BROTHERS, INC 800 1.00        800.00
J. Sanders Construction Co. 4.00      3,200.00
R&G Construction Company 3.75      3,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 5.00      4,000.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

PRA-GEWA 10(1)
GEORGE WASHINGTON BIRTHPLACE NATIONAL MONUMENT

Date: 02/28/03

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description

Quantity Unit
Price

Amount

Page    5

Schedule: A

63304CC SQFT SIGNS, ALUMINUM PANELS, TYPE 3 SHEETING
ALDRIDGE BROTHERS, INC 7 50.00        350.00
J. Sanders Construction Co. 25.00        175.00
R&G Construction Company 100.00        700.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 50.00        350.00

63401HA LNFT PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE H, SOLID
ALDRIDGE BROTHERS, INC 6,100 0.50      3,050.00
J. Sanders Construction Co. 2.00     12,200.00
R&G Construction Company 0.90      5,490.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 1.75     10,675.00

63402H SQFT PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE H , SYMBOLS AND LETTERS
ALDRIDGE BROTHERS, INC 64 20.00      1,280.00
J. Sanders Construction Co. 18.00      1,152.00
R&G Construction Company 12.00        768.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 7.00        448.00

63505C EACH BARRICADE, TYPE 3
ALDRIDGE BROTHERS, INC 12 150.00      1,800.00
J. Sanders Construction Co. 600.00      7,200.00
R&G Construction Company 315.00      3,780.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 400.00      4,800.00

63507 SQFT CONSTRUCTION SIGN
ALDRIDGE BROTHERS, INC 240 18.00      4,320.00
J. Sanders Construction Co. 6.00      1,440.00
R&G Construction Company 17.00      4,080.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 20.00      4,800.00

63508B EACH DRUM, TYPE B
ALDRIDGE BROTHERS, INC 20 75.00      1,500.00
J. Sanders Construction Co. 100.00      2,000.00
R&G Construction Company 110.00      2,200.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 80.00      1,600.00

63509 HOUR FLAGGER
ALDRIDGE BROTHERS, INC 320 20.10      6,432.00
J. Sanders Construction Co. 20.10      6,432.00
R&G Construction Company 20.10      6,432.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 19.00      6,080.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

PRA-GEWA 10(1)
GEORGE WASHINGTON BIRTHPLACE NATIONAL MONUMENT

Date: 02/28/03

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description

Quantity Unit
Price

Amount

Page    6

Schedule: A

63521A EACH WARNING LIGHT, TYPE A
ALDRIDGE BROTHERS, INC 20 100.00      2,000.00
J. Sanders Construction Co. 20.00        400.00
R&G Construction Company 120.00      2,400.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 80.00      1,600.00

63531B LNFT TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION FENCE
ALDRIDGE BROTHERS, INC 1,000 2.50      2,500.00
J. Sanders Construction Co. 2.00      2,000.00
R&G Construction Company 5.00      5,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 3.00      3,000.00

63612 LPSM TRAFFIC DETECTOR SYSTEM
ALDRIDGE BROTHERS, INC ALL 6,000.00      6,000.00
J. Sanders Construction Co. 12,000.00     12,000.00
R&G Construction Company 11,900.00     11,900.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 10,000.00     10,000.00

63701 EACH FIELD OFFICE
ALDRIDGE BROTHERS, INC 1 20,000.00     20,000.00
J. Sanders Construction Co. 4,000.00      4,000.00
R&G Construction Company 5,600.00      5,600.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 25,000.00     25,000.00

63705 LPSM LONG DISTANCE CALLING
ALDRIDGE BROTHERS, INC ALL 500.00        500.00
J. Sanders Construction Co. 500.00        500.00
R&G Construction Company 500.00        500.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 500.00        500.00




